General Description
The MAX5021/MAX5022 current-mode PWM controllers
contain all the control circuitry required for the design
of wide input voltage range isolated power supplies.
These devices are well suited for use in universal input
(85VAC to 265VAC) off-line or telecom (-36VDC to
-72VDC) power supplies.
An undervoltage lockout (UVLO) circuit with large hys-

MAX5022
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
MAX5021
MAX5022
VOUT
VSUPPLY
OPTO NDRV
CS
VCC
VIN
GND
Typical Operating Circuit
19-2066; Rev 1; 9/01
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART
MAX
DUTY
CYCLE
TEMP.
RANGE
 PIN-
 PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX5021EUT 50% -40°C to +85°C   6 SOT23-6 AASQ
MAX5021EUA 50% -40°C to +85°C   8 µMAX —
MAX5021EPA 50% -40°C to +85°C   8 PDIP —
MAX5022EUT 75% -40°C to +85°C   6 SOT23-6 AASR
MAX5022EUA 75% -40°C to +85°C   8 µMAX —
MAX5022EPA 75% -40°C to +85°C   8 PDIP —
WARNING: The MAX5021/MAX5022 are designed to work
with high voltages. Exercise caution!
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M